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22011
22012

22013
22021
22022

22023

22031
22032
22033
22041
22042
22043
22051
22052
22053
22111
22112

22113

22121
22122
22123
22131
22132

Swiss

Equipe

Viry 1

Avully VBC
PVI

Veyrier 2

Plots Hommes

Chénois 2

domicile
Avully VBC

Plots Hommes

PVI
Plots Hommes
PVI

Veyrier 2

Chénois 2
Avully VBC
Viry 1

Viry 1

Plots Hommes
Veyrier 2
Avully VBC
PVI
Chénois 2
Chénois 2
Veyrier 2

Viry 1

Avully VBC
Chénois 2
Viry 1
Veyrier 2
PVI
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0 0

visiteur
Chénois 2

Veyrier 2

Viry 1
Avully VBC
Chénois 2

Viry 1

Veyrier 2

PVI

Plots Hommes
Avully VBC
Chénois 2

PVI

Veyrier 2

Plots Hommes
Viry 1

Avully VBC
Plots Hommes

PVI

Plots Hommes
PVI

Veyrier 2
Chénois 2
Avully VBC

RELAX

REGION GENEVE

Championnat arrété !

o O N

D+ Sets Points
1 19/14 755/696
2 13/8  485/448
1 13/5  430/368
3  8/13  427/471
6 8/21 570/ 684
0 0/0 0/0
Sets-points

15/25-25/16-24/26-26/24-
12/15

21/25-25/23-21/25-22/25
11/25-20/25-19/25

25/22-19/25-25/20-18/25-
15/8

23/25-20/25-21/25
25/20-23/25-25/13-25/20
25/21-25/13-14/25-25/19

25/13-25/22-20/25-25/19
25/19-25/10-25/18

19/25-22/25-25/27

25/27-19/25-26/24-25/23-
15117

25/16-20/25-25/23-25/22

25/19-22/25-25/16-25/14

Catégorie Hommes - Groupe B 2019-2020

CCEM

0

0

0

0

0

0
Score
1 2
0 3
0 3
2 1
0 3
3 0
3 0
3 0
3 0
0 3
1 2
3 0
3 0

Matchs  Confirmés

8 8

6 6

&) 5

5 5

8 8

0 0
Total-points  Vic/Def
102 106 0/0 1/0
89 98 0/0 0/1
50 75 0/0 0/1
102 100 0/1 0/0
64 75 0/0 0/1
98 78 1/0 0/0
89 78 1/0 0/0
95 79 1/0 0/0
75 47  1/0 0/0
66 77 0/0 0/1
110 116 0/0 1/0
95 86 1/0 0/0
97 74 1/0 0/0
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22152
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22211
22212
22213
22221
22222
22223
22231
22232
22233
22241
22242
22243
22251
22252
22253

Plots Hommes
Avully VBC
Chénois 2

PVI

Veyrier 2

Plots Hommes
Viry 1

Avully VBC
Plots Hommes
PVI

Plots Hommes
PVI

Veyrier 2
Chénois 2
Avully VBC
Viry 1

Viry 1

Plots Hommes
Veyrier 2
Avully VBC
PVI

Chénois 2

Viry 1

Viry 1

Plots Hommes
Veyrier 2
Avully VBC
PVI

Chénois 2
Chénois 2
Veyrier 2

Viry 1

Avully VBC
Chénois 2
Viry 1

Veyrier 2

PVI

Plots Hommes
Avully VBC
Chénois 2

PVI

Veyrier 2

Plots Hommes
Viry 1

1-3
3-0
0-3

25/19-14/25-21/25-21/25
25/22-25/21-28/26

22/25-16/25-11/25

81
78

49

94
69

75

0/0 0/11 0
1/0 0/0 3

0/0 0/11 0

3
0

3



